DRAFT AGENDA (MAY BE REVISED) REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING BOROUGH OF WOODBURY HEIGHTS 500 ELM AVENUE, WOODBURY HEIGHTS, NJ 08097 MARCH 20, 2019 7:30 P.M.

- 1. CALL TO ORDER: Adequate notice of this meeting has been provided by adopting a schedule of meetings for 2019 which was faxed to the South Jersey Times and Courier Post on January 5, 2019 and posted on the bulletin board in the Municipal Building conforming to the directives of the "Open Public Meetings Act".
- 2. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- 3. ROLL CALL
- 4. MINUTES REGULAR MEETING DECEMBER 19, 2018 REGULAR MEETING FEBRUARY 27, 2019
- 5. PUBLIC PORTION
- 6. ENGINEER'S REPORT
- 7. SOLICITOR'S REPORT

ORDINANCES

FINAL READING/PUBLIC HEARING

ORDINANCE 2-2019

AN ORDINANCE AMENDING AND SUPPLEMENTING CHAPTER 51, ARTICLE II, SECTION 51-18, OF WOODBURY HEIGHTS CODE ENTITLED "DOGS AND OTHER ANIMALS" CONCERNING ANIMAL CRUELTY INVESTIGATIONS

ORDINANCE 3-2019

AN ORDINANCE APPROPRIATING THE SUM OF \$40,000 TO BE USED FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING OF THE BOROUGH OF WOODBURY HEIGHTS, COUNTY OF GLOUCESTER, STATE OF NEW JERSEY

FIRST READING/INTRODUCTION

ORDINANCE 4-2019

ORDINANCE TO EXCEED THE MUNICIPAL BUDGET APPROPRIATION LIMITS AND TO ESTABLISH A CAP BANK (N.J.S.A. 40A: 4-45.14)

ORDINANCE 5-2019

ORDINANCE AMENDING THE 2019 SALARY ORDINANCE (ORDINANCE 1-2019) OF VARIOUS BOROUGH OFFICERS AND EMPLOYEES OF THE BOROUGH OF WOODBURY HEIGHTS

RESOLUTIONS

RESOLUTION 46-2019

RESOLUTION IN SUPPORT OF PATH TO PROGRESS RECOMMENDATIONS MADE BY THE NEW JERSEY ECONOMIC AND FISCAL POLICY WORKGROUP

RESOLUTION 47-2019

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AMENDMENT TO THE MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE BYLAWS OF THE WOODBURY HEIGHTS BOROUGH MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE FOR THE PREVENTION OF SUBSTANCE ABUSE

RESOLUTION 48-2019

RESOLUTION EXCLUDING PUBLIC PARTICIPATION WITHIN A PORTION OF A MEETING OF THE BOROUGH COUNCIL PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 10:4-12

RESOLUTION 49-2019

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING SHARED SERVICE AGREEMENT BY THE BOROUGH COUNCIL OF THE BOROUGH OF WOODBURY HEIGHTS WITH THE TOWNSHIP OF SOUTH HARRISON

RESOLUTION 50-2019

RESOLUTION TO APPROVE THE INTRODUCTION OF THE 2019 MUNICIPAL BUDGET

- 9. COMMITTEE REPORTS
- 10. BILL LIST
- 11. PUBLIC PORTION
- 12. ADJOURNMENT